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1 k eb Brett
i SHEET TANK # 1

BARGE NUMBER.......cc.ccommmmmrrrervirissinns MPC 1050 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER ; 08-2568

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 4-15-2009

T0 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3564 0.6286 0.9850 0.99
0.25 1 1.0692 -0.0009 1.0683 205
0.50 1 1.7819 -0.0009 1.7811 3.83
0.75 1 2.4947 -0.0009 2.4939 6.33
1.00 1 3.2075 -0.0009 3.2066 9.53
1.25 1 3.9203 -0.0009 3.9194 13.45
1.50 1 4.6331 -0.0009 4.6322 18.09
1.75 1 5.3458 -0.2297 5.1162 23.20
2.00 1 5.7022 -0.0009 57014 28.90
2.25 1 5.7022 -0.0009 57014 34.61
2.50 1 5.7022 -0.0009 57014 40.31
2.75 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 46.01
3.00 1 57022 -0.0009 5.7014 51.71
3.25 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 57 41
3.50 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 63.11
375 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 68.81
4.00 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 74.52
4.25 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 80.22
4.50 1 57022 -0.0009 57014 85.92
4.75 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 91.62
5.00 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 97.32
5.25 1 57022 -0.0009 5.7014 103.02
5.50 1 57022 -0.0009 57014 108.72
575 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 114.42
6.00 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 120.13
6.25 1 57022 -0.0009 5.7014 125.83
6.50 1 57022 -0.0009 5.7014 131.53
6.75 1 5.7022 -0.0009 5.7014 137.23
7.00 1 5.7022 -0.0009 57014 142.93
23.50 66 5.7022 -0.0009 57014 519.22
28.00 18 5.7022 -0.0019 5.7003 621.83
37.50 38 57022 -0.0200 56822 837.75
59.50 88 5.7022 -0.0001 5.7021 1339.54
79.50 80 5.7022 -0.0001 5.7021 1795.71
105.50 104 5.7022 -0.0003 5.7019 2388.70
132.00 108 5.7022 -0.0010 57013 2993.04
143.50 46 5.1250 -0.0010 5.1241 3228.75
172.75 17 5.1250 -0.0003 5.1247 3828.34
173.00 1 5.1250 -0.0003 5.1247 3833.46
173.25 1 5.1250 -0.0003 51247 3838.59
173.50 1 49115 -0.0001 4.9114 3843.50
173.75 1 4.4844 -0.0001 4.4843 3847.98
174.00 1 4.0573 -0.0001 4.0572 3852.04
174.25 1 3.6302 -0.0001 3.6301 3855.67
174.50 1 3.2031 -0.0001 3.2030 3858.87
174.75 1 27761 -0.0001 2.7759 3861.65
175.00 1 2.3490 -0.0001 2.3488 3864.00
175.25 1 1.9219 -0.0001 1.9218 3865.92
175.50 1 1.4948 -0.0001 1.4947 3867.41
175.75 1 1.0677 -0.0001 1.0676 3868.48
176.00 1 0.6406 -0.0001 0.6405 3869.12
176.25 1 0.2135 -0.0001 0.2134 3869.33



oy Caleb Brett . CUN SHEET TANK # 2

BARGE NUMBER............coocmmmieiiieniriinnins MPC 1050 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER 08-2568

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 707 DATE: 4-15-2009

1O NO. GROsSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3239 0.6286 0.9525 0.95
0.25 1 0.9717 -0.0009 0.9709 1.92
0.50 1 1.6195 -0.0009 1.6187 3.54
0.75 1 22673 -0.0009 2.2665 5.81
1.00 1 29151 -0.0009 2.9143 8.72
1.25 1 3.5629 -0.0009 3.5621 12.28
1.50 1 4.2107 -0.0009 4.2099 16.49
1.75 1 4.8585 -0.2297 4.6289 2112
2.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 26.31
225 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 31.49
2.50 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 36.67
2.75 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 41.85
3.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 47.03
3.25 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 52.21
3.50 1 5.1824 -0.0009 51816 57.39
3.75 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 62.58
4.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 67.76
4.25 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 72.94
4.50 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 78.12
4.75 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 83.30
5.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 88.48
5.26 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 93.67
5.50 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 98.85
575 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 104.03
6.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 109.21
6.25 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 114.39
6.50 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 119.57
6.75 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 124.75
7.00 1 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 129.94
23.50 66 5.1824 -0.0009 5.1816 471.92
28.00 18 5.1824 -0.0019 5.1805 565.17
37.50 38 5.1824 -0.0200 5.1624 761.34
59.50 88 5.1824 -0.0001 5.1823 1217.39
79.50 80 5.1824 -0.0001 5.1823 1631.97
105.50 104 5.1824 -0.0003 5.1821 2170.91
143.50 152 5.1824 -0.0010 51815 2958 .49
173.00 118 5.1824 -0.0003 5.1821 3569.97
173.25 1 5.1824 -0.0003 5.1821 3575.16
173.50 1 5.1824 -0.0001 5.1823 3580.34
173.75 1 4.9665 -0.0001 4.9664 3585.31
174.00 1 4.5346 -0.0001 4.5345 3589.84
174.25 1 4.1027 -0.0001 4.1026 3593.94
174.50 1 3.6709 -0.0001 3.6707 3597.61
174.75 1 3.2390 -0.0001 3.2389 3600.85
175.00 1 2.8071 -0.0001 2.8070 3603.66
175.25 1 2.3753 -0.0001 2.3751 3606.03
175.50 1 1.9434 -0.0001 1.9433 3607.98
175.75 1 1.5115 -0.0001 1.5114 3609.49
176.00 1 1.0797 -0.0001 1.0795 3610.57
176.25 1 0.6478 -0.0001 0.6477 3611.22
176.50 1 0.2159 -0.0001 0.2158 3611.43



ISR d Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET

BARGE NUMBER..........coonruvmmmmmmmrersnnannns

HULL NUMBER........

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENT
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0.3218
0.9654
1.6080
2.2526
2.8962
3.5398
4.1834
4.8269
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
5.1487
4.9147
4.4466
3.9786
3.5105
3.0424
2.5744
2.1063
1.6382
1.1702
0.7021
0.2340

MPC 1050
08-2568

DEADWOOD
SUMMARY

0.6286
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.2297
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0008
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0019
-0.0200
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0003
-0.0010
-0.0003
-0.0003
-0.0003
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001

DATE:

NET VOLUME
PER INCREMENT

0.9504
0.9645
1.6081
2.2517
2.8953
3.5389
4.1825
45973
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1479
5.1469
5.1288
5.1487
5.1486
5.1484
5.1478
5.1484
5.1484
5.1484
4.9146
4.4465
3.9784
3.5104
3.0423
2.5742
2.1062
1.6381
1.1700
0.7020
0.2339

TANK# 3

Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change

4-15-2009
CUMULATIVE
CHART VOLUME
0.95
1.91
3.62
577
8.67
12.21
16.39
20.99
26.14
31.28
36.43
41.58
46.73
51.88
57.02
62.17
67.32
72.47
77.62
82.76
87.91
93.06
98.21
103.36
108.50
113.65
118.80
123.95
129.09
468.86
561.50
756.39
1209.47
1621.36
2156.80
2939.26
3541.63
3546.77
3551.92
3556.84
3561.28
3565.26
3568.77
3571.82
3574.39
3576.50
3578.13
3579.30
3580.01
3580.24



